@Eﬁ‘mt Tournament Results: Mercyhurst Fall Invitational

Mercyhurst Fall Invitational

LakeView CC

North East PA

Tournament Dates: 09/25 - 09/26, 2016

Par: 72 72
Yardage: 6770 6770 Both
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1 Mercyhurst University
Millersville Univ
West Chester Univ.
Roberts Wesleyan
Charleston, U. of
Gannon University
Clarion University
Urbana University
Penn St. Behrend College
West VirginiaWedl.
Daemen College
Notre Dame Coll. OH
Pittsburgh Johnstown

1 Connor Sheehan Millrsvill
Loren Dukate Clarion
Rodney Anders Millrsvill
Chris Kupniewski Mercyhurst
Thomas Kolb Roberts
Adrian Larsen Mercyhurst
Matt Barto Gannon
Tyler Maiman W. Chester
Billy Colbert Gannon
Lewis Fenn Charleston
Conner Sharp W. Chester
Harison Laskey Mercyhurst
Matt van Niekerk Roberts
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Andrew Patterson
Cody Lyons
Daegan Wall
John Abbott
Justin Westveer
Caeb Edwards
Max Winterburn
Kyle Glaser
Mitch Burns
Nathan Sandberg
Alec Kunzwiler
Brett Harvey
Cody Kotva
Jackson Figl

Michael Young Jr.

Bret Howey
Mitch Faulkner
Nicholas Casingal
Ryan Mehnert
Sean Sculley
Corey Betham
Sean Edgar
Cody Stinson
Viktor Pustwo
Austin Wells
Matthew Spak
Ritwik Jain

Ryan Matlcok
Zach Miller
Kevin Crumbling
Michael Gerger
Noah Kunst
Andrew Fedele
Billy Clark
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W. Chester
Urbana U.
Gannon
W. Chester
Charleston
Roberts

Daemen Co.

Urbana U.
Millrsvill
Clarion
Roberts
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Roberts
Millrsvill
Clarion
WVWC
Mercyhurst
PennStBehr
Millrsvill
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W. Chester
PJohnstown
PennStBehr
Roberts
Gannon

79
79
76
76
76
78
73
77
77
78
76
75
78
76
79
80
79
81
79
80
80
77
79
84
80
83
81
78
81
78
80
81
81

74
74
77
77
78
76
82
78
78
78
80
81
79
81
79
78
79
77
79
79
79
83
82
78
82
79
81
84
82
85
83
83
83

153
153
153
153
154
154
155
155
155
156
156
156
157
157
158
158
158
158
158
159
159
160
161
162
162
162
162
162
163
163
163
164
164

+9

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20



@E‘{gﬁat Tournament Results: Mercyhurst Fall Invitational

T 46
T 46
T 46
T51
T51
T51
T51
T55
T55
T55
T55
T59
T59
T59
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 65
T 65
T67
T67
T67

70

71

12
T73
T73

75

76

77
T78
T78

80

Joe Kerrigan
Jordan Sosby
Jose Pena

Erich Spitz
Jack Egan

John Huggins
Kyle McCafferty
Dave Rinderle
David Scragg
Nick West
Ryder Grignol
JT Kuchnicki
Paul Pitcher
Phat Kaveekiijpanukk
Christian Searer
Jacob Blonddll
James Snavely
Logan Reed
Nolan Link
Grant Brongo
Jordan Henry

L ucas Boshart
DJCollins
Evan Schreck
Mark Peters
Danny Zahn
Ryan Holcomb
Tanner Bower
Daniel Erker
Chad Van Every
Jake Borden
Sean Maravich
Ryan Strauss
Daniel Grace
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Clarion
Urbana U.
Mercyhurst
Roberts

N Dame OH
WVWC
Mercyhurst
Mercyhurst
Charleston
WVWC
PennStBehr
PennStBehr
Daemen Co.
N Dame OH
PJohnstown
Mercyhurst
WVWC
Clarion
PJohnstown
Roberts
Gannon
Roberts
Urbana U.

N Dame OH
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Gannon
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82 Evan Eilers
83 Nick Eck
DNF Mitch Feneziani

PJohnstown
Mercyhurst
Daemen Co.

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 315.08
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 13
Average Score: 81.35
Rounds Below Par: 4
Rounds Even Par: 3
Rounds Above Par: 77

320.31 317.69

0 0

0 0

13 26
82.05 81.69
1 5

0 3

82 159

95 193 +49
99 9% 195 +51
80 -
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